















Item	For allergens please see ingredients listed in <b>bold</b> .
 <p data-bbox="357 412 895 434">Big Time Blackcurrant Flavour Soft Drink with Sweeteners 200ml</p>	<p data-bbox="963 136 1497 203">Water, Citric Acid, Flavouring, Preservatives: (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Artificial Sweeteners: (Aspartame*, Saccharin, Acesulfame K), Colour: (Carmoisine**, Tartrazine**, Green S).</p> <p data-bbox="963 367 1525 427">**May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children</p> <p data-bbox="963 432 1422 461">*Contains a source of Phenylalanine</p>
 <p data-bbox="118 685 628 707">Big Time Raspberry Flavour Soft Drink with Sweeteners 200ml</p>	<p data-bbox="963 461 1525 622">Water, Citric Acid, Flavouring, Preservatives: (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Artificial Sweeteners: (Aspartame*, Saccharin, Acesulfame K), Colour: (Carmoisine**).</p> <p data-bbox="963 627 1525 687">**May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children</p> <p data-bbox="963 692 1422 721">*Contains a source of Phenylalanine</p>
 <p data-bbox="111 936 684 958">Big Time Orange Flavour Soft Drink with Sweeteners 200ml</p>	<p data-bbox="963 719 1525 880">Water, Citric Acid, Flavouring, Preservatives: (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Artificial Sweeteners: (Aspartame*, Saccharin, Acesulfame K), Colour: (Sunset Yellow**).</p> <p data-bbox="963 884 1525 945">**May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children</p> <p data-bbox="963 949 1422 978">*Contains a source of Phenylalanine</p>
 <p data-bbox="111 1193 732 1216">Big Time Bubble Gum Flavour Soft Drink with Sweeteners 200ml</p>	<p data-bbox="963 976 1525 1137">Water, Citric Acid, Flavouring, Preservatives: (Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate), Artificial Sweeteners: (Aspartame*, Saccharin, Acesulfame K), Colour: (Brilliant Blue FCF).</p> <p data-bbox="963 1142 1422 1171">*Contains a source of Phenylalanine</p>
 <p data-bbox="293 1413 512 1435">Jacks Sweet Popcorn</p>	<p data-bbox="963 1211 1506 1279">Maize, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower Oil, Rapeseed Oil, in varying proportions)</p>
 <p data-bbox="272 1666 539 1688">Jacks Salted Popcorn 50g</p>	<p data-bbox="963 1469 1525 1543">Maize, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower Oil, Rapeseed Oil, in varying proportions), Salt</p>
 <p data-bbox="111 1939 480 1962">Jack's Sweet &amp; Salted Pop Corn 50g</p>	<p data-bbox="963 1727 1525 1800">Maize, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Sunflower Oil, Rapeseed Oil, in varying proportions), Salt</p>


Item	For allergens please see ingredients listed in <b>bold</b> .
 <p>Space Raiders Beef Flavour Cosmic Corn Snacks 25g</p>	<p>Maize, Sunflower Oil, Beef Flavour [Flavourings, Lactose (<b>Milk</b>), Salt, Dried Yeast Extract, Maltodextrin, Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate, Dried Onion, Acid: Citric Acid], Dried Potato, Salt</p> <p>Also may contain Soya, Gluten.</p>
 <p>Space Raiders Pickled Onion Flavour Cosmic Corn Snacks 25g</p>	<p>Maize, Sunflower Oil, Pickled Onion Flavour [<b>Wheat</b> Flour, Acidity Regulator: Sodium Diacetate, Salt, Dried Onion, Acid: Citric Acid, Flavour Enhancer: Monosodium Glutamate, Flavourings, Cayenne Extract, Ground White Pepper], Dried Potato, Salt</p> <p>Also may contain Milk, Soya.</p>
 <p>Jack's Buttery Flapjack 85g</p>	<p><b>Oats</b> (54%), Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Butter (<b>Milk</b>) (9%), Margarine (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier (Mono- and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Natural Flavouring, Colours (Annatto Bixin, Curcumin)), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)</p> <p>May also contain Nuts.</p>
 <p>Jack's Gingerbread Man</p>	<p><b>Wheat</b> Flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Sugar, Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Water, Dried <b>Egg</b>, Glucose Syrup, Spices (Coriander Powder, Cassia, Ginger, Nutmeg, Fennel, Clove, Cardamom), Ground Ginger (0.5%), Raising Agent (Sodium Carbonate), Emulsifier (Mono- and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Flavouring, Colours (Lutein, Annatto Bixin, Curcumin), Dried <b>Egg</b> White, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Humectant (Glycerol)</p> <p>May also contain Nuts.</p>

Item	For allergens please see ingredients listed in <b>bold</b> .
 <p data-bbox="304 387 683 412">Cheetos Crunchy Cheese Snacks Crisps</p>	<p data-bbox="965 208 1535 472">Maize, Vegetable Oils (Corn, Sunflower, in varying proportions), Cheese Favour [Lactose (from <b>Milk</b>), Salt, Cheese Powder (from <b>Milk</b>), Flavour Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotide), Flavourings, Colouring (Paprika Extract)]</p> <p data-bbox="965 510 1481 584">May contain: Gluten, Wheat, Barley, Soya, Sulphites</p>
 <p data-bbox="280 775 683 799">Smiths Snaps Spicy Tomato Snacks Crisps</p>	<p data-bbox="965 589 1528 1377">Potato Starch, Potato Granules, Sunflower Oil, Spicy Tomato Flavour [Sugar, Acidity Regulators (Sodium Diacetate, Citric Acid, Malic Acid), <b>Wheat</b> Rusk, Onion Powder, Yeast Powder, Hydrolysed <b>Soya</b> Protein, Flavouring (contains <b>Soya</b>), Flavour Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotides), Apple Powder, Orange Powder, Garlic Powder, Tomato Powder, <b>Barley</b> Malt Flour, Paprika, Lactose (from <b>Milk</b>), <b>Wheat</b> Flour (contains Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Skimmed <b>Milk</b> Powder, Dextrose, Colours (Paprika Extract, Sulphite Ammonia Caramel), Sweetener (Saccharin)], Potassium Chloride, Salt, Flavouring, Colours (Curcumin, Annatto Norbixin)</p>

Item	For allergens please see ingredients listed in <b>bold</b> .
 <p><b>Crisp Mini Biscuits</b> Coated With Milk Chocolate</p> <p><b>Milk Chocolate Covered Shortcake Biscuits</b></p> <p><b>Wafer With a Cocoa Filling Covered With Milk Chocolate</b></p> <p><b>Chocolate Flavour Sandwich Biscuits With a Vanilla Flavour Filling</b></p>	<p><b>Wheat</b> Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed <b>Milk</b> Powder, Whey Permeate (from <b>Milk</b>), <b>Milk</b> Fat, Inverted Sugar Syrup, Emulsifiers (E442, E476), Salt, Raising Agents (Ammonium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates), Flavourings</p> <p><b>Wheat</b> Flour, Sugar, Palm Oil, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed <b>Milk</b> Powder, Dextrose, Whey Permeate (from <b>Milk</b>), Rapeseed Oil, <b>Milk</b> Fat, Whey Powder (from <b>Milk</b>), Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Molasses, Salt, Emulsifiers (E442, E476), Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Ammonium Carbonates), Flavouring</p> <p>Sugar, <b>Wheat</b> Four, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed), Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed <b>Milk</b> Powder, Whey Permeate (from <b>Milk</b>), <b>Wheat</b> Starch, <b>Milk</b> Fat, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder (1 %), Emulsifiers (E442, <b>Soya</b> Lecithins, E476), Potato Starch, Salt, Raising Agents (E500, E503), Whey Powder (from <b>Milk</b>), Flavourings, Milk Chocolate: Milk Solids 14 % minimum, Cocoa Solids 25 % minimum, Contains Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter</p> <p><b>Wheat</b> Flour, Sugar, Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder 4.3 %, <b>Wheat</b> Starch, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Raising Agents (Ammonium Carbonates, Potassium Carbonates, Sodium Carbonates), Salt, Emulsifier (<b>Soya</b> Lecithins), Acidity Regulator (Sodium Hydroxide), Flavouring</p>
 <p>Princes Apple Juice 200ml</p>	<p>Apple Juice from Concentrate (100%)</p>
 <p>Fruit Shoot Apple &amp; Blackcurrant Kids Juice Drink</p>	<p>Water, Fruit Juices from Concentrate (Apple 6%, Blackcurrant 2%), Acid (Citric Acid), Natural Flavourings, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Citrate), Carrot and Blueberry Concentrate, Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid), Sweeteners (Acesulfame K, Sucralose)</p>

Item	For allergens please see ingredients listed in <b>bold</b> .
 <p>Fruit Shoot Orange Kids Juice Drink</p>	<p>Water, Orange Juice from Concentrate (12%), Acid (Citric Acid), Carrot and Apple Concentrates, Acidity Regulator (Sodium Citrate), Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid), Sweeteners (Sucralose, Acesulfame K), Natural Flavouring</p>
 <p>Alpen Strawberry &amp; Yogurt Bar</p>	<p>Cereals (47%) (Whole <b>Oats</b>, Rice, Whole <b>Wheat</b>), Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm Kernel, Sunflower), Oligofructose Syrup, Dried Apple Pieces (3.1%) (with Preservative: <b>Sulphur Dioxide</b>), Humectant: Glycerol, <b>Milk</b> Lactose, <b>Milk</b> Yogurt Powder (2.5%), Dextrose, Freeze Dried Strawberry (0.8%), Strawberry Juice from Concentrate (0.7%), Maize Starch, Emulsifier: <b>Soya</b> Lecithin, Salt, Elderberry Juice Extract, Flavourings, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid</p> <p>Also, may contain Nuts.</p>
 <p>Rice Krispies Squares 36g</p>	<p>Kellogg's Toasted Rice Cereal (27%) (Rice, Sugar, Salt, <b>Barley</b> Malt Extract, Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Riboflavin, Thiamin, Folic Acid, Vitamin D, Vitamin B12), Chocolate Flavour Coating (17%) (Sugar, Vegetable Oil {Certified Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed} in varying proportions, <b>Milk</b> Whey Powder, Skimmed <b>Milk</b> Powder, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier {<b>Soy</b> Lecithin}, Flavouring), Glucose Syrup, Fructose, Certified Sustainable Palm Oil, Sugar, <b>Milk</b> Chocolate Chunks (5%) (Sugar, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier {<b>Soy</b> Lecithin}, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Invert Sugar Syrup, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Whole <b>Milk</b> Powder, Humectant (Glycerol), Cocoa Mass, Beef Gelatin, Cocoa Butter, Salt, Flavourings, Emulsifier (E472e), Antioxidant (E320)</p> <p>May contain Gluten from other Cereals.</p>

Item	For allergens please see ingredients listed in <b>bold</b> .
 <p>Quaker Porridge To Go Golden Syrup Breakfast Bars</p>	<p>Wholegrain rolled <b>oat</b> flakes (35%), Wholegrain <b>oat</b> flour (17%), Oligofructose, Sunflower Oil, Cereal Crisps (Rice flour, <b>Oat</b> flour, Sugar, Calcium carbonate, <b>Barley</b> malt extract), Golden syrup (7%), Humectant (Glycerol), Brown sugar, Modified starch, <b>Almond</b> flour, Skimmed <b>milk</b> powder, Salt, Emulsifier (<b>Soy</b> lecithin), Antioxidant (Tocopherol rich extract), Raising agent (Sodium bicarbonate), Calcium carbonate, Natural flavourings.</p> <p>May contain other nuts, wheat, and peanut.</p>
 <p>Kellogg's Nutri-Grain Strawberry</p>	<p>Strawberry Filling(45%)(Apple Puree, Glucose Syrup, Humectant {Glycerol}, Strawberry Puree(5%), Acidity Regulator{Citric Acid}, Black Carrot Concentrate, Grape Concentrate, Natural Flavouring), Cereal Flours(32%)(<b>Wholewheat, Oat, Wheat</b>), Sugar, Vegetable Oils(Palm, Sunflower), Invert Sugar Syrup, Dextrose, Skimmed <b>Milk</b> Powder, Fructose, Salt, Stabiliser(Methylcellulose), Emulsifier(<b>Soy</b> Lecithin), Raising Agent(Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate), Vitamins &amp; Minerals: Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Riboflavin, Thiamin, Folic Acid, Vitamin B12</p> <p>May contain Gluten from other Cereals, Nuts.</p>
 <p>Kellogg's Nutri-Grain Apple</p>	<p>Apple Filling (45%) (Apple Puree, Glucose Syrup, Humectant{Glycerol}, Acidity Regulator{Citric Acid}, Natural Flavouring, Cinnamon), Cereal Flours(32%) (<b>Wholewheat, Oat, Wheat</b>), Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Palm, Sunflower), Invert Sugar Syrup, Dextrose, Calcium Carbonate, Skimmed <b>Milk</b> Powder, Fructose, Salt, Stabiliser (Methylcellulose), Emulsifier (<b>Soy</b> Lecithin), Raising Agent (Potassium Hydrogen Carbonate), Vitamins &amp; Minerals: Niacin, Iron, Vitamin B6, Riboflavin, Thiamin, Folic Acid, Vitamin B12</p> <p>May contain Gluten from other Cereals, Nuts.</p>

Item	For allergens please see ingredients listed in <b>bold</b> .
	<p><b>Wheat</b> Flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Sugar, Palm Oil, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder (4.5%), Glucose Syrup, Dextrose, <b>Wheat</b> Starch, Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, Natural Flavouring</p>
Bourbon Creams	
Digestives	<p><b>Wheat</b> Flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Wholemeal <b>Wheat</b> Flour, Palm Oil, Sugar, Whey Powder (<b>Milk</b>), Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Salt</p>
Rich highland shorties	<p><b>Wheat</b> Flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Palm Oil, Sugar, <b>Oatmeal</b>, Whey Powder (<b>Milk</b>), Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium Bicarbonate), Salt, Natural Flavouring</p>
Custard Creams	<p><b>Wheat</b> Flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Sugar, Palm Oil, Whey Powder (<b>Milk</b>), Glucose Syrup, <b>Wheat</b> Starch, Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, Flavouring, Colour (Carotenes)</p>
Ginger nuts	<p><b>Wheat</b> Flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Sugar, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Palm Oil, <b>Wheat</b> Semolina, Ground Ginger, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Diphosphates), Salt, Lemon Oil</p>
Fruit shortcake	<p><b>Wheat</b> Flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Palm Oil, Sugar, Currants (11%), Glucose Syrup, <b>Oatmeal</b>, Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Diphosphates), Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, Salt, Natural Flavouring, Colour (Curcumin)</p>